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2026 World Cup Host City! 

Nestled between soaring mountains and 

the shores of the Pacific Ocean,  

Vancouver is a clean, safe, welcoming — 

and gorgeous — city!  CES Vancouver is 

located at the heart of the historic part of 

town, just steps from the main transit  

station where buses, Skytrain, and Seabus 

all come together.  The surrounding area 

offers dining, shopping, and more, and 

from there you can discover Vancouver’s 

local attractions or set out on longer  

excursions to Victoria, the Rocky  

Mountains, Seattle or beyond! 

Vancouver is large enough to offer the 

best in education, entertainment, culture, 

and cuisine, but small enough to feel like 

home.   

It’s no wonder Vancouver is 

one of the most popular  

English study destinations in 

the world! 

KEY FACTS 

• Free WiFi

• Student common room

• Table tennis

• Self service kitchenette

• Printing facilities

• Residential Accommodation

• Homestay Accommodation

• Exam Venue

2 Centre of English Studies, Vancouver 

https://www.ces-schools.com/english-courses/junior-courses/teen-activity-program
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TORONTO

112 Elizabeth St 
Toronto, ON 

M5G 1P5 
Canada 

T: +1 416 968 1405   
toronto@ces-schools.com

DUBLIN

31 Dame Street,
Dublin 2,
Ireland.

T: +353 1 671 4233    
info@ces-schools.com

LONDON

Nelson House, 
271 Kingston Road, 

Wimbledon SW19 3NW, 
England.

T: +44 208 543 5150   
wimbledon@ces-schools.com

EDINBURGH

CES Edinburgh
54 Manor Place

Edinburgh  
EH3 7EH
Scotland

T: +44 131 226 5004
edinburgh@ces-schools.com

OXFORD

Oxford House, 
67 High Street, 

Wheatley, 
Oxford OX33 1XT, 

England.

T: +44 1865 874 786   
oxford@ces-schools.com

LEEDS

9 Park Place, 
Leeds, 

LS1 2RU, 
England.

T: +44 1132 427 171   
leeds@ces-schools.com

WORTHING

12 Stoke Abbott Road, 
Worthing, 

West Sussex, 
BN11 1HE, 
England.

T: +44 1903 231 330   
worthing@ces-schools.com

VANCOUVER

322 Water Street, 
Mezzanine

Vancouver, BC
V6B 1B6 Canada

T: +1 877 337 5377
vancouver@ces-schools.com




